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          This is to certify that the body of the color layout plan
has been prepared as per the Odisha Real Estate Regulatory
Authority (ORERA) . The same has been prepared strictly in
accordance with the layout plan approved by the competent
planning authority.
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      PIT
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SWIMMING

     POOL

48.00
9.13

1 TREE /  80 SQM

9.00

1.71

12.00

2.28

18.00
3.42

PLOT AREA   526.08 SQM

12.42
2.36

PROPOSED S+4 STORIED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING FOR SAKUNTALA SAHU
GPA HOLDER SRI BHULAXMI INFRATECH LLP  PARTNER SRI BIRANCHI NARAYAN
MISHRA & SRI SARBESWARA SAHU OVER PLOT NO-16, KHATA NO.- 668/478, MOUZA-
BHAGABANPUR, BHUBANESWAR, DIST-KHORDHA.
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